PAGE 12-0Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
WIDE AREA SIGNALLING
Motor Sirens  p12-1
Siren Controls  p12-4
Electronic Sirens  p12-5
Wide Area Warning System  p12-7 12
Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
WIDE AREA SIGNALLING

•	 Sound	output	121dB	@	1m
•	 Weatherproof
Specifications:
Sound output: 121dB @ 1m
Sound frequency: 370/660Hz
Protection: IP55
Rating: 1 hour continuous
 (thermal cutout protection)
Cable entry: 1 x M20
Construction: Cast aluminium
Weight: 8.2Kg
Order Code Voltage Running
Current
Starting
Current
KAM1500S110 110VAC 50Hz 1ph ±5% 5A 40A
KAM1500S230 230VAC 50Hz 1ph ±5% 3.5A 28A
*Range based on sound level of 60dB at quoted distance, in
still air at 20°C, with the siren mounted at 5m above ground
level and without obstructions.
Order Code Voltage Running
Current
Starting
Current
KAM2D110 110VAC 50Hz 1ph ±5% 3A 24A
KAM2D230 230VAC 50Hz 1ph ±5% 2.2A 17A
*Range based on sound level of 60dB at quoted distance, in
still air at 20°C, with the siren mounted at 5m above ground
level and without obstructions.
PAGE 12-1
Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
WIDE AREA SIGNALLING
Motor Sirens
Order Code Voltage Running
Current
Starting
Current
KAM3LF240 230VAC 50Hz 1ph ±5% 6.7A 37A
KAM3LF415 415VAC 50Hz 3ph ±5% 2.3A 17A
*Range based on sound level of 60dB at quoted distance, in
still air at 20°C, with the siren mounted at 5m above ground
level and without obstructions.
Model 3LF •	 Range	up	to	3000m*

•	 Weatherproof
Specifications:
Sound output: 145dB @ 1m
Sound frequency: 480/560Hz
Motor power: 7.5kw
Protection: IP55
Rating: 10m on/5m off
Cable entry: 1 x M32
Construction: Cast aluminium siren head,
 cast iron motor
Weight: 118Kg
Order Code Voltage Running
Current
Starting
Current
KAM10S415 415VAC 50Hz 3ph ±5% 7.4A 62A
*Range based on sound level of 60dB at quoted distance, in
still air at 20°C, with the siren mounted at 5m above ground
level and without obstructions.
Order Code Voltage Running
Current
Starting
Current
KAM15D415 415Vac 3ph 50Hz ±5% 13.4A 105A
*Range based on sound level of 60dB at quoted distance, in
still air at 20°C, with the siren mounted at 5m above ground
level and without obstructions
Dimensions in mm

Construction:  Horn and control box – ABS
A141
Order Code Voltage Current
ESS8310 18-30VDC 13.2A @ 24VDC
ESS8330 90-265VAC 1.95A @ 230VAC
Order Code Voltage Current
ESS8410 18-30VDC 13.2A @ 24VDC
ESS8430 90-265VAC 1.95A @ 230VAC
A141 Control Box
PAGE 12-5
Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
WIDE AREA SIGNALLING

 depending on configuration
 Horns – 9kg each
Minimum recommended loudspeaker pole height is 6m
PAGE 12-7
Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
WIDE AREA SIGNALLING
Wide Area Signalling
Digitex DSE
Model Power (W) Sound
Output
No. of
Horns
Configuration No. of
Amplifiers
Batteries
DSE-300S 300
103dB (A)
@30m
2 1 x 300W
2 x 12V
33Ah
DSE0600S 600
109dB (A)
@30m
4 2 x 300W
DSE-900S 900
112dB (A)
@30m
6 3 x 300W
2 x 12V
44Ah
DSE-1200S 1200
115dB (A)
@30m
8 4 x 300W
2x65Ah
DSE-1800S 1800
118dB (A)
@30m
12 6 x 300W
DSE-2400S 2400
121dB (A)
@30m
16 8 x 300W 2 x 80Ah
DSE-3000S 3000
123dB (A)
@30m
20 10 x 300W 2 x 120Ah
PAGE 12-8